
BBPS Calendar of Events 2024 – Parents Association  

 

Term 1 
Wednesday 31st January 2024 - 
Thursday, 28 March 2024 

9 weeks 

Term 2 
Monday, 15 April 2024 - Friday, 28 June 

2024 
11 weeks  

Term 3 
Monday, 15 July 2024 - Friday, 20 

September 2024 
10 weeks  

Term 4 
Monday, 7 October 2024 - Friday 20th 

December 2024 
11 weeks  

Public Holidays / National 

Events 

●​ Monday 1 January - New Year's 
Day 

●​ Friday 26 January - Australia Day 
●​ Monday 11 March – Labour Day 
●​ Friday 29 March -Easter weekend  

●​ Thursday 25 April - Anzac Day 
●​ Monday 10 June - King's Birthday 

●​ Sunday 1st September – Father’s 
Day 

●​ TBC - Friday before AFL Grand 
Final (subject to AFL schedule) 

●​ Thursday 31st October  
●​ Tuesday 5 November - Melbourne 

Cup 
●​ Wednesday 25 December - 

Christmas Day 
●​ Thursday 26 December - Boxing 

Day 

Curriculum days  Monday 29th January  
Tuesday 30th January  

 Friday 2nd August  
 

Monday 4th November 
 Friday 20th December  

Fundraising / Community 

Events 

 

WED MARCH 21 - Meet the Teacher 

 

FRI MARCH 15 - Welcome BBQ- 

sausage sizzle (Dreamers) 

 

THURS  MARCH 28 - Easter Raffle 

10:30am (PREP/GRADE 1) 

 

 

 

Week of May 6 - Classroom 

Mother’s Day events (school-run) 

 

May 10th - Mother’s Day Lunch 

(GR6)  

 

Fri 21  June Mid Year parent event 

2023 (3/4 HUB)  

 

Week 10 End of term sausage sizzle 

(gr 6 graduation team) 

●​ Date TBC - Dad’s Footy 

Jumper Presentation 

●​ Saturday 24 August - Dad’s 

Footy Match - Hurlingham 

Park 

 

Week of 26 Aug - Classroom Father’s 

Day events (school-run) 

 

 

 

FRI 25th OCT – World Teacher’s Day 

(Parent Reps) 

 

FRI 25th OCT 

– Halloween Disco Junior (GR2) 

– Halloween Disco Senior (GR5) 

 

Nov 10/17 – BBPS Carnival (ALL) odd 

year / Colour Run (Walk-a-thon) 

even year  

End of term sausage sizzle (Colour 

Run) 

PA Meetings 
FRI 9 FEB PA AGM Meeting 9am 

FRI 23 FEB PA Meeting - Parent Reps 

 

FRI 3 MAY 

 

FRI 7 JUNE 

 

FRI 9  AUG  

 

FRI 6 SEPT 

 

FRI 11 OCT 

FRI 1 NOV 

AGM DEC 6  TBC 

School Council Dates 
19 FEB 

18 MARCH 

20 MAY 

17 JUNE 

19 AUG 

16 SEPT 

12 OCT 

18 NOV 

Approval and planning 

through Council 

Term 2 events – mid year event 

 

Term 3 events – Dad’s Footy Term 4 events – Halloween / Colour 
Run 

 

 
2025 calendar of events 

 


